Agenda

Homer Township & Village of Homer Glen
Homer Harvest Days Joint Committee

Tuesday July 12, 2016 7pm

Homer Township Administration Office, 14350 W. 151 St., Homer Glen

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call; Establish Quorum

Amendments to Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Public Comment/ Input

Announcements

Old Business- (Motion or Action may be requested)

Demonstrators/ Vendors
Sponsorship update

Ads/ Publicity

Food Vendors

Pony Rides

Buses

Children’s Crafts and Activities

9. New Business- (Motion or Action may be requested)

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

8.
a.
b.
C.
d.
e.
f.
g.
a.
b.

Update Meeting Schedule
Additional new business brought forward by committee members

10. Adjournment

Next meeting- ?

July 28" Meeting has been CANCELLED



